COPTHORNE 4

PREPARATORY SCHOOL eefte

OTHER CHARGES - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/23

Pre-Prep

Clubs from 3:30pm (per 30 mins)

Waiting House from 3:30pm (per 30 mins)

Pre-Prep Supper incl Waiting House (5pm - 5:30pm)
Late standing charge (from 6pm)

Late charge (per 30 mins)

Prep
Prep Supper incl Waiting House (5:30pm - 6pm)
Waiting House from 5:30pm (per 30 mins)

General

SEN lessons (30 mins by arrangement)
Minibus pick up/drop off
Music lessons

LAMDA

Instrument hire per term:
Violin / guitar

Flute / clarinet / saxophone
Small keyboard

Large keyboard

Brass instrument

Recorder purchase
Recorder book
Stringbabies book

£3.70
£3.70
£4.70
£10
£3.70

£4.95
£3.70

£23.60

**

**

£21
£26
£21
£26
£31
£9.35
£6.20
£13

Prep Clubs Pre-Prep Clubs
Archery Ballet **

Art Chess

Ballet ** Climbing & Abseiling
Chess Football
Climbing Lego

Cookery Multi Sports
Drama Spanish

Forest Fun STEM

Lego Street Dance
Netball Stringbabies

Orienteering Swimming

Philosophy Taekwondo **
Puppetry Tennis
Swimming

Taekwondo **
Tennis

The above is an indicative list which may vary from time to time.

Hi5 - Holiday Club

Day charge (8am to 5pm) £45
Extended day (8am to 6pm)  £50
Late pick up £15

* price on request, based on location

** fee paid directly to peripatetic teacher
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